2025.05.28
m Information may change without notice. Please check the website for the latest
MADE IN JAPAN, MADE IN HOUSE

: ! VERSUS
information.
STRATAGIA VOUGE

N OUGE

VERSUs

N

Wheel design
past the extreme
long spoke silhouette

Spec

Product Name STRATAGIA VOUGE
Size 18inch/19inch/20inch
Construction Method Cast 1pc. Wheel
Safety Standards JWL+R Spec 1
Included No0.22 VERSUS VS CAP V1 Chrome/BL. No0.20 INSIDE AIR VALVE L40 RAYS

Cromo Italiano (RB)



Prices are noted in Japanese YEN(JPY). Specifications in the English version are intended for customers outside of Japan and do not include Japan sales tax.

PRICE

INSET
(): HUB

CLEARANCE
(mm)

55
18x7J 48

42

45
19x8J 35

38(47)

45
38
20x8.5J
45

38

Caution

114.3

114.3

120

114.3

120

73.1 29-15
73.1

29-15
72.6
73.1

29-15
72.6

RB COLOR

55,000

62,000

74,000

DR COLOR

61,000

68,000

80,000

5H-P.C.D.120: Cannot fit BMW X5 (7 seater), X5 (F15), X6 (Active Hybrid), Land Rover, Tesla (Model X), Rolls Royce, Bentley, Century (GRG75)

1,521

1,587

1,587



