



Cromo Ibrido (DR)



Cromo Italiano (RB)



## Wheel design past the extreme long spoke silhouette

## Spec

Product Name	STRATAGIA VOUGE
Size	18inch/19inch/20inch
Construction Method	Cast 1pc. Wheel
Safety Standards	JWL+R Spec 1
Included	No.22 VERSUS VS CAP V1 Chrome/BL、 No.20 INSIDE AIR VALVE L40 RAYS

Prices are noted in Japanese YEN(JPY). Specifications in the English version are intended for customers outside of Japan and do not include Japan sales tax.

SIZE	INSET (): HUB CLEARANCE ( mm )	P.C.D.	HUB BORE (φ)	DRILL (φ)	PRICE			
					RB COLOR	DR COLOR	- Load	
18x7J	55	5	114.3	73.1	29-15	55,000	61,000	1,521
	48							
	42							
19x8J	45	5	114.3	73.1	29-15	62,000	68,000	1,587
	35							
	38(47)		120	72.6				
20x8.5J	45	F	114.3	73.1	29-15	74,000	80,000	1,587
	38							
	45	5	120	72.6				
	38							

## Caution

5H-P.C.D.120: Cannot fit BMW X5 (7 seater), X5 (F15), X6 (Active Hybrid), Land Rover, Tesla (Model X), Rolls Royce, Bentley, Century (GRG75)